
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MAY. 2016 YTD MAY. 2016 YTDMAY. 2016 YTD MAY. 2016 YTD

13 67 $1,765,900.00 $8,316,244.00NEW RESIDENCES

1 2 $163,000.00 $557,000.00NEW APARTMENTS  

1 5 $1,500,000.00 $4,339,806.00

13 44 $115,150.00 $270,000.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS13 44 $115,150.00 $270,000.00

2 10 $56,500.00 $272,459.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 10 $56,500.00 $272,459.00

4 14 $9,500.00 $164,300.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS4 14 $9,500.00 $164,300.00

5 28 $143,750.00 $789,750.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES5 28 $143,750.00 $789,750.00

4 28 $159,400.00 $1,407,000.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

2 4 $21,200.00 $121,200.00

2 3 $4,800.00 $15,300.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS2 3 $4,800.00 $15,300.00

2 16 $76,500.00 $207,200.00OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

2 16 $76,500.00 $207,200.00OTHER

TOTALS 49 221 $4,015,700.00 $16,460,259.00TOTALS 49 221 $4,015,700.00 $16,460,259.00

TOTALS

2015 MAY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,728,351.10

 $ 23,054,820.772015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 23,054,820.77

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 16,460,259.002016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 16,460,259.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MAY. 2016 YTD MAY. 2016 YTD MAY. 2016 YTD MAY. 2016

50 222 $16,528.50

YTD 

$75,137.00BUILDING PERMITS50 222 $16,528.50

87 396 $6,467.50

$75,137.00

$28,981.25

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS87 396 $6,467.50

32 178 $2,575.00

$28,981.25

$12,258.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS32 178 $2,575.00

21 90 $735.00

$12,258.00

$3,150.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

9 40 $300.00

18 113 $851.00

$1,435.00

$6,743.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS18 113 $851.00

22 105 $440.00CURB PERMITS

$6,743.00

$2,100.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

22 105 $440.00

44 189 $4,400.00

CURB PERMITS

$18,900.00

$2,100.00

REGISTRATION FEES44 189 $4,400.00

45 254 $1,350.00 $7,620.00

$18,900.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES

REGISTRATION FEES

45 254 $1,350.00

2 6 $50.05

$7,620.00

$224.20DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

2 6 $50.05

43 192 $1,505.00

$224.20

$6,720.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

0 1 $0.00

0 1 $0.00 $250.00

$100.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 1 $0.00

22 104 $660.00

$250.00

$3,120.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES22 104 $660.00 $3,120.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

TOTALS 395 1891 $35,862.05 $166,738.45TOTALS 395 1891 $35,862.05 $166,738.45

TOTALS

2015 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 29,873.80

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 161,753.80

2015 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 29,873.80

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 166,738.45

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 161,753.80

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 166,738.45


